CHAMPIONNAT DES LANDES DE COMPAK
12/03/2017

B-T-C BISCARROSSAIS

(Licence accordée a 112 - B.T.C. Biscarrossais)

Classement S-F du tour 1 au tour 4 ( 100 plateaux )

Département : <Tous>

Clt.

Compétiteur

Cat

Ligue

Club

plai

ske

plai

ske

Total

Bar.1

Bar.2

008 ORGAN Jean-paul

FR

S-F

AQUITAINE

B.T.C. BISCARROSS

25

23

25

24

97

13/03/2017
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